 Eurovacuum
 EVDR-Series
Dry Rotary Vane Vacuum Pumps & Compressors
Contents
Eurovacuum EVDR Series
Dry Running Rotary Vane Vacuum Pumps
• EVDR-V404 3
• EVDR-V408 5

3
/4”
Ordering Information
TYPE EVDR-D440
50/60 Hz
Single phase motor
230V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
Three phase motor
400V, 50Hz (IEC)
651440
653440
Other Voltages/Frequencies Upon request
Accessories:
Pressure relieve valve 640097
Inlet dust filter with paper cartridge 02800
Spare parts:
Set of vanes (7 pieces) 640613
Gasket 640522
Maintenance kit 640698
Filter cartridge 640523
Filter pressure spring 640524
                            EVDR-Accessories
Vacuum Limitation Valve
Pressure Relief Valve
Non Return Valve
      27
Vacuum Limitation Valve
With this valve it is possible to control the inlet pressure of
the vacuum pump, only for: EVDR-V410 till EVDR-V440
Pressure Relief Valve
With this valve it is possible to control the exhaust pressure
of the compressor, only for: EVDR-D410 till EVDR-D440
Non Return Valve
During standstill of the pump (for example due to shutting
down or a power failure) the valve closes the intake. This
prevents the pressure from rising in the connected piping or